
SiteName LeadAgencyName First Name Last Name Work Email
Region 4 area Aldine ISD Stacey A. Smith SASmith@Aldine.k12.tx.us  
Region 4 area Aldine ISD Maria Galindo mgalindo@aldine.k12.tx.us
Region 16 area Amarillo College Helen Wright hewright@actx.edu
Region 16 area Amarillo College Mary Clare Munger McMunger@actx.edu
Region 5 area Beaumont ISD Gwendolyn Lacy GLacy@Beaumont.k12.tx.us
Region 3 area CAC Victoria Vicki Smith VickiSmith@cacv.us
Region 20 area Carrizo Springs HA - CSCISD Alfredo Castenada carrha@sbcglobal.net
Region 11 area Child care Associates Robert (Bob) Duke BDuke@ChildCareAssociates.org
Region 10 area Child Care Group Jennifer Fox JFox@CCGroup.org
Region 13 area Community Action Inc of Saud Hooper SHooper@CommunityAction.com 
Region 12 area EOAC Waco Tamera Carter Tamera.Carter@HotWorkforce.com
Region 20 area Family Services Association Nancy Hard NHard@Family-Service.org
Region 4 area Houston ISD Allison Heath AHeath2@HoustonISD.org
Region 13 area Kids R Kids Learning Elwin West ESWest@KrKAustin.com
Region 1 area La Joya ISD Martha E. Trevino M.Trevino4@LaJoyaISD.net 
Region 15 area Mason ISD Pam Kruse Pam.Kruse@MasonISD.net
Region 9 area North Texas Area United Raileen Murray RMurray@ntauw.org
Region 1 area PSJA Diana Ruiz Diana.Ruiz@psjaISD.us
Region 18 area Region 18 ESC Brad Gibson BdGibson@esc18.net 
Region 19 area Region 19 ESC - HS Blanca Enriquez BEnriquez@esc19hs.net
Region 2 area Region 2 ESC Karen Turner Karen.Turner@esc2.us
Region 20 area Region 20 ESC Diana Madrid Diana.Madrid@esc20.net
Region 5 area Region 5 ESC Monica Mahfouz MMahfouz@esc5.net
Region 6 area Region 6 ESC Paula Pemberton-Kelm PPemberton@esc6.net
Region 7 area Region 7 ESC Carrie Holland CHolland@esc7.net
Region 8 area Region 8 ESC Jason McCullough JMcCullough@reg8.net
Region 6 area Sam Houston SU Diana Nabors DNabors@shsu.edu
Region 4 area San Jacinto College Debbie Simpson Smith Debbie.Simpson-Smith@sjcd.edu
Region 7 area SFA State University Sheila Lumar LumarSe@SFAsu.edu
Region 4 area The Rhodes School Michelle Bonton MBonton@RhodesSchool.org
Region 1 area TMC Laredo Mary G. Capello Mary.Capello@mail.tmcCentral.org



Region 1 area WS Cameron Patt Hobbs Pat.Hobbs@WFSCameron.org
Region 12 area WS Central TX Larry Kotch LarryK@WorkforceLink.com
Region 17 area YWCA of Lubbock Glenda Mathis Glenda.Mathis@ywcaLubbock.org 
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